5/12/2018

TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 12, 2018 8:30 A.M. Weather:

Place No.
1 112
2 122
3 6
4 179
5 110
6 144
7 5
8 90
9 78

10 53
11 70
12 109
13 111
14 188
15 189
16 178
17 4
18 191
19 190
20 129
21 165
22 21
23 177
24 195
25 116
26 113
27 115
28 180
29 137
30 136
31 148
32 192
33 182
34 181
35 1

36 200
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Race Name

DASH IT FOR BASKETS
5K RACE

Name
Taylor Peterson

Kerry
Rauschendorfer

Robert Berg
Kevin Barringer
James Peterson
Jason Sparks
Jason Berg
Koushik Mitra
Julie Lemieux
Laura Holmberg
Lia Kossett
Benny Peterson
Lance Peterson
Jared Oestreigh
Makinna Oestreich
Joe Zaske

Scott Benson
Scott Reed
Allison Reed
Alexandra Sanden
Jesse Walker
Lysa Clayburn
Angie Wright
James Reimann
Kloee Porisch
Andrew Porisch
Kelsee Porisch
Rex Huttes
Cooper Schwartz
Chad Schwartz

Marnie Tuenge

Kaitlyn Johnson
Kate Weisser
Michelle Weisser
Anderson Tonya
Karrie Thies

Age
19

41
58

14
47
35
33
48
27
29
10
47

42
39

47
38
46
53

43
15

36
29

51

5K

Sex
M

M

m< L <
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City
Apple Valley

Minneapolis

Eden Prairie
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Columbia Heights
Eagan
Eagan

St. Paul
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St. Louis Park
SAINT PAUL
St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Lakeville
Eagan
Eagan

Apple Valley

Inver Grove
Height

Mpls
Lakeville
Lakeville
Eagan
St Paul

Race
5K

5K

5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5k
5K
5K
5k
5k
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K

5K
5k

5k

5k

Time
20:07

20:55

22:03
24:05
24:25
25:02
26:21
28:30
28:39
28:52
30:43
31:06
31:08
31:20
31:23
31:24
31:37
31:39
31:41
31:52
32:06
32:08
33:10
33:28
33:31
34:16
34:17
34:22
34:40
34:42

35:14

35:21
35:35
36:09
36:16
36:58

Pace
6:30

6:45

7:07
747
7:53
8:05
8:30
9:12
9:15
9:19
9:55
10:02
10:03
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:17
10:22
10:22
10:42
10:48
10:49
11:04
11:04
11:06
11:11
11:12

11:22

11:25
11:29
11:40
11:42
11:56



5/12/2018
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50

Place
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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19
88
85
87

14
119
74
203
202

117
131
132

TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 12, 2018 8:30 A.M. Weather:

No.
42
79
73
84
13

138

135
89
12

154

103
52

128

153

80
198
199
197

43

49
201

Aiden Clayburn
Micah Metzger
Annelise Metzger
Eli Metzger
Denise Alexander
Jodie Brend

Sue Radziej

Heidi Kvam
Archie Galimah
Thandi Chunze

Krittika
Bhattacharyya

Reo Pratt
Sean Sarpong
Sean Sarpong

Name

Kristine Hansen
John Lick
Suzanne Kpowulu
Adeline Metzger
Tyler Braaten
Madelyn Schwartz
Amy Schwartz
Steve Metzger
Rick Braaten
David Von Eschen
Eva Ondrus
Barbara Hestness
Sally Sales

Adam Benson

Alexandria Von
Eschen

Zach Mason
Kimberly Kalbler
Jordlyn Kirkwood
Laura Dent
Laurie Hansen
Todd Hansen
Erik Botsford

13
13
10
12

48
50
32

30

66
10
32

Race Name

T M

Lakeville
Burnsville
Burnsville
Burnsville
Apple Valley

Isanti

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids

Eagan

Apple Valley
Chaska
Chaska

DASH IT FOR BASKETS
5K RACE

Age
51
49
51

7
21

7
36
49
50
31
65
69
50
34

32
26

56
53

5K

Sex

F
M
F
F
M

S nm = TmTmmZ <L

F
M

City
Eagan

Minnetonka
Burnsville
Andover

Burnsville
Andover
Minneapolis
Long Lake
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Saint Paul

Minneapolis

St. Paul
Eagan
Eagan
Eagan
Eagan
Eagan
Bloomington

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5k

5K

5K
5K
5K

Race

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
walk
walk
walk
5K
5K
walk

37:28
37:30
37:53
38:00
38:52
38:53
39:58
40:54
41:11
41:12

41:18

42:29
44:31
44:43

Time

44:44
44:55
44:56
50:58
51:01
52:57
52:59
53:05
53:13
53:41
53:46
54:04
55:08
55:11

55:13

55:18
55:20
55:27
55:28
56:15
56:17
56:19

12:06
12:06
12:14
12:16
12:33
12:33
12:54
13:12
13:18
13:18

13:20

13:43
14:22
14:26

Pace
14:26
14:30
14:30
16:27
16:28
17:05
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:20
17:21
17:27
17:48
17:49

17:49

17:51
17:51
17:54
17:54
18:09
18:10
18:10



5/12/2018 Race Name

73 139 Stephanie Seward 26 F St. Paul 5K 1:00:11 19:25
74 67 Jeannine Kitzhaber 54 F Arden Hills 5K 1:00:13  19:26
75 100 Gretchen Nguyen 31 F Minneapolis 5K 1:00:29 19:31
76 183 Kim Sabo Eagan 1:00:36  19:33
77 83 Avelenna Melsha 48 F 5K 1:00:45 19:36
78 130 Eric Sargent 49 M 5K 1:01:20 19:48
79 166 Jane Welter-Nolan 49 F St. Michael 5K 1:01:29 19:50
80 140 Brenda Shor Shores 53 F 5K 1:01:34 19:52
81 82 Genevieve MclJilton 51 F Deephaven 5K 1:01:49 19:57
82 108 kathleen pengelly 55 shorewood 5K 1:01:53 19:58
83 149 Tracy Tyler 46 F 5K 1:01:54  19:59
84 145 Barbara Tisdle 56 F st paul 5K 1:01:57  20:00
85 29  Austin Franchino 14 M new brighton 5K 1:02:00 20:00
86 118 Andy Raddatz 33 M new brighton 5K 1:02:01  20:01
87 101 Hao Nguyen 35 M Minneapolis 5K 1:02:15  20:05
88 97  Emily Mraz 42 F Minneapolis 5K 1:02:16  20:06
89 205 Pauline Mcdilton St Louis Park walk 1:02:17  20:06
90 185 Katie Knutson Minneapolis 1:02:18  20:06
91 158 Ker Vue 34 F 5K 1:02:19  20:07
92 161 XaiVue 28 F 5K 1:02:20 20:07
93 156 Chao Vue 56 M 5K 1:02:21  20:07
94 159 Liliana Vue 3 F 5K 1:02:22  20:08
95 155 Aiden Vue 1 M 5K 1:02:23  20:08
96 152 Kue Vang 54 F 5K 1:02:25 20:09
97 160 MaiVue 23 F gookhm 5K 1:02:27  20:09
98 157 Chloe Vue 5 F 5K 1:02:29  20:10
99 96 Nathan Mouw 6 5K 1:02:30 20:10
100 95 Isaiah Mouw 10 5K 1:02:31  20:10

DASH IT FOR BASKETS

5K RACE
TRAPP FARM PARK, EAGAN, MN MAY 12, 2018 8:30 A.M. Weather:
5K
Place No. Name Age Sex City Race Time Pace
101 150 Joseph Van Dorf 31 M Saint Paul 5K 1:02:32  20:11
102 121 Kelty Rauschendorfer 4 F Minneapolis 5K 1:02:33  20:11
103 98 Pamela Mraz 45 F Minneapolis 5K 1:02:34  20:11
104 93 Dan Mouw 35 5K 1:02:35 20:12
105 94  Heidi Mouw 32 5K 1:02:37 20:12
106 141 Beau Sorrell 37 M Maple Grove 5K 1:02:38 20:13
107 207 Hannah Aase Roseville walk 1:02:46  20:15

108 17  Alyson Calo 28 F South St Paul 5K 1:02:59 20:20
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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18
134
133
206

37
142
143

61

62
104
146

24
147

63

81

55

57

56

86
193
194

20
123

Nicholas Calo
Kayla Schaeppi
Brayden Schaeppi
Kim Schaeppl
John Gravley
Peggy Sorrell
Randy Sorrell
Stephanie johnson
Stephanie johnson
Carrie Opheim
Emily Trcka
Rebecca Daniels
Emily Trcka
Stephanie johnson
Sarah McCormick
Bennet Janovitz
David Janovitz
Bethany Janovitz
Christy Metzger
Thor Hansen
Carmen Hansen
G.J. Clayburn

Lisa Rauschendorfer

30
26

68
64
65

15
44
28
28
28
44
43

31
29
43

46
43

M

L

Race Name

South St Paul

Maplewood

Roseville
Coon Rapids
Farmington
Farmington
Minneapolis
Rosemount

Rosemount
Farmington
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Burnsville
Eden Prairie
Ededn Prairie
Lakeville
Minneapolis

5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
walk
walk
5K
5K

1:03:00
1:03:01
1:03:18
1:03:20
1:03:53
1:04:03
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:04:14
1:04:17
1:04:17
1:04:19
1:04:21
1:04:22
1:04:23
1:04:24
1:04:25
1:04:25
1:04:26
1:04:28
1:04:29
1:04:30
1:04:31

20:20
20:20
20:26
20:26
20:37
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:44
20:45
20:45
20:45
20:46
20:46
20:47
20:47
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:48
20:49
20:49
20:49



